
weds 5th Marchn % weds 26th Marchn %

1 56 100 1 47 100

2 56 100 2 47 100

3 54 96.42857 3 47 100

4 54 96.42857 4 47 100

5 54 96.42857 5 47 100

6 54 96.42857 6 47 100

7 54 96.42857 7 47 100

8 54 96.42857 8 47 100

9 54 96.42857 9 47 100

10 54 96.42857 10 47 100

11 54 96.42857 11 47 100

12 54 96.42857 12 47 100

13 54 96.42857 13 47 100

14 54 96.42857 14 47 100

extra cushion extra cushion
Tarbert - Newbury (vivier) and 2h Newbury-CSAR (damp) 

Date DAY Number alive Number deadCumulative deadcumulative % mortalitySurvival

Wed 17th 1 144 1 1 0.694444 99.30556

Thur 2 143 4 5 3.472222 96.52778

Fri 3 139 2 7 4.861111 95.13889

Sat 4 137 1 8 5.555556 94.44444

Sun 5 136 5 13 9.027778 90.97222

Mon 6 131 14 27 18.75 81.25

Tues 7 117 5 32 22.22222 77.77778

Wed 24th 8 112 0 32 22.22222 77.77778

Thur 9 112 0 32 22.22222 77.77778

Fri 10 112 2 34 23.61111 76.38889

Sat 11 110 0 34 23.61111 76.38889

Sun 12 110 1 35 24.30556 75.69444

Mon 13 109 0 35 24.30556 75.69444

Tues 30th 14 109 0 35 24.30556 75.69444

Tarbert - Newbury (vivier) and 2h Newbury-CSAR

Date DAY Number alive* Number deadCumulative deadcumulative % mortalitySurvival

Wed 24th 1 138 3 1 0.724638 99.27536

Thur 2 135 1 2 1.449275 98.55072

Fri 3 134 4 6 4.347826 95.65217

Sat 4 130 2 8 5.797101 94.2029

Sun 5 128 3 11 7.971014 92.02899

Mon 6 125 0 11 7.971014 92.02899

Tues 7 125 2 13 9.42029 90.57971

Weds 31st 8 123 1 14 10.14493 89.85507

Thur 9 122 0 14 10.14493 89.85507

Fri 10 122 0 14 10.14493 89.85507

Sat 11 122 0 14 10.14493 89.85507

Sun 12 122 0 14 10.14493 89.85507

Mon 13 122 0 14 10.14493 89.85507

Tues 6th 14 122 0 14 10.14493 89.85507


